
Monday, 03 November Tuesday, 04 November Wednesday, 05 November Thursday, 06 November Friday, 07 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

SECONDARY ONLY
Chicken-cheddar bun

Mexican salad
Coountry-style potatoes

Beef goulash
Snow peas and onions

Rice

Breaded fish bites
Seasonal salad
Cocktail sauce

Steamed potatoes

Ardennes-style turkey fillet
Cabbage trio

Mashed potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Vegetarian bun
Mexican salad

Country-style potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Tomato-chive omelet

Snow peas and onions
Rice

VEGETARIAN :
Stuffed bell pepper

Seasonal salad
Cocktail sauce

VEGETARIAN :
Chili sin carne
Cabbage trio

Mashed potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 10 November Tuesday, 11 November Wednesday, 12 November Thursday, 13 November Friday, 14 November

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Sausages with lentils
Baby potatoes

Chicken cubes
Parisian carrots
Organic bulgur

Meat ravioli
Tomato sauce

Broccoli
Cheese

MSC Hake
Mixed vegetables
Hollandaise sauce

Plain potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Lentil patty

Baby potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Vegetable stew with raisins

Parisian carrots
Organic bulgur

VEGETARIAN :
Gnocchetti

Tomato sauce
Broccoli
Cheese

VEGETARIAN :
Celeriac steak

Mixed vegetables
Hollandaise sauce

Plain potatoes
Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu         : contains pork

Menu adapted according to the children's age

CANTEEN MENU
November 2025

Vegetable spring roll
Sweet and sour sauce

Jasmine rice

Farfalle with beans
(haricots - tomato - mixed 

vegetables)
Grana padono



Monday, 17 November Tuesday, 18 November Wednesday, 19 November Thursday, 20 November Friday, 21 November

Soup or raw vegetables Salade crudités Soup or raw vegetables Ensaladilla Soup or raw vegetables

Salmon burger
Tartare sauce

Seasonal salad
Parsley potatoes

Chicken and pineapple curry
Split green beans

Thai rice

FOCUS MENU
Chicken drumsticks

Paella-style rice

Stewed veal
Peas and zucchini

Gnocchetti

VEGETARIAN :
Vegan burger
Tartar sauce

Seasonal salad
Parsley potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Quorn curry with pineapple

Split beans
Thai rice

VEGETARIAN :

Vegetable paella

VEGETARIAN :
Gnocchetti gratin
Peas and zucchini

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Magdalenas Seasonal fruit

Monday, 24 November Tuesday, 25 November Wednesday, 26 November Thursday, 27 November Friday, 28 November
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Country-style pork roll
Wax beans

Sautéed potatoes

Chicken vol-au-vent
Green beans

Rice

Chicken cordon bleu
Provençal sauce

Bulgur wheat

Fried calamari rings
Greek salad

Orzo

VEGETARIAN :
Vegetarian meatball

Tomato sauce
Butter beans

Roasted potatoes

VEGETARIAN :
Vol au vent with

two kinds of mushrooms
Fine green beans

Rice

VEGETARIAN :
Vegetarian cordon bleu

Provençal sauce
Wheat hearts

VEGETARIAN :
Roasted eggplant with feta

Greek salad
Orzo

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu              : contient du porc

Pasta with broccoli

Menu adapted according to the children's age

CANTEEN MENU
November 2025

Vegetarian lasagna


